PERFORMANCE
Light Output 850lm
Efficacy 70 lm/W
CCT CCT Selectable-
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Beam Distribution 40° Beam Angle
LED Lifetime (L70) >100,000 Hrs
CRI 80

TRIAC - TRIAC
Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
VK - Colour
Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
WHT - WHITE
LED12RDL4G
Note: Default CCT is 2700K.
Retail stores
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
083756 - SP4-ROUGH IN PLATE 4"
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
JUNCTION BOX WITH PRE-
INSTALLED CORD
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
GIMBAL DOWNLIGHT
RDL4G-LED
207 | 2024
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
LUTRON
DVELV-300P-WH
DVELV-303P-WH
MAELV-600-WH
CTELV-303P-WH
LEGRAND RH703PTUW  (Only operates in reverse mode)
LEVITON
66EV-10W
DSE06-10Z
RDL4G FIXTURE HEAD JUNCTION BOX
DIMENSIONS
1.36in
34.50mm
2.70in
68.50mm 3x 1/2" CONDUIT ENTRIES
SP4 CONSTRUCTION PLATE
.08in
2mm
4.01in
101.97mm
4.92in
125mm
1.32in
33.60mm
3.94in
100mm
4.34in
 110.16mm
.46in
12mm
.03in
1mm
6.50in
165mm
4.25in
108mm
3.53in
90mm
13.27in
337mm
3.62in
92mm
9.23in
235mm
5.00in
127mm
RDL4G-LED12 MOUNTED AT 6 FT
LUMENS: 853.4 LM             MAX CALCULATED VALUE: 27.38 FC
RDL4G-LED12 MOUNTED AT 8 FT
LUMENS: 853.4 LM           MAX CALCULATED VALUE: 15.40 FC
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
GIMBAL DOWNLIGHT